



310-220

(Certified Developer for Java Web Services)

Total Questions: 224

Last Updated: Jan 01, 2009

Document version: 8.27.11

Thanks for purchasing techXams' Study Guide,

techXams' 310-220 study guide is a comprehensive compilation of questions and answers that have been developed by our team of certified professionals. In order to prepare for the actual exam, all you need is to study the content of this guide. An average of approximately 10 to 20 hours should be spent to study this guide and you will surely pass your exam. It's our guarantee.

Disclaimer

Neither this guide nor any material in this guide is sponsored, endorsed or affiliated with any of the respective vendor. All trademarks are properties of their respective owners.

Guarantee

If you study this guide properly and still unable to pass the exam, please send us a scanned copy of your official score at: refund@techeXams.ws. We will happily reimburse the cost of this study guide or send you an exchange of study guide of your choice free of cost.

Feedback

If you find any possible improvement, then please do let us know. We are always interested in improving the quality of this product. Feedback can be send at: feedback@techeXams.ws

Copyright

techXams holds the copyright of this material. techXams grants you a limited license to view and study this material, either for personal or commercial use. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this material, or any portion thereof, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under law.

Question: 1

Given: `<schema targetNamespace="http://sun.cert/types" xmlns:sun="http://sun.cert/types" xmlns:xsd="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema" elementFormDefault="qualified"> <xsd:element name="Person" type="sun:PersonType"/> <xsd:complexType name="PersonType"> <xsd:sequence> <xsd:element name="first" type="xsd:string"/> <xsd:element name="last" type="xsd:string"/> </xsd:sequence> </xsd:complexType> </schema>` Assume all XML fragments are well-formed. Which two instances of Person are correct? (Choose two.)

- A. `<Person> <first>Monty</first> <last>Duke</last> </Person>`
- B. `<t:Person xmlns:t="http://sun.cert/types"> <first>Monty</first> <last>Duke</last> </t:Person>`
- C. `<t:Person xmlns:t="http://sun.cert/types"> <t:first>Monty</t:first> <t:last>Duke</t:last> </t:Person>`
- D. `<p:Person xmlns:p="http://sun.cert/types"> <f:first xmlns:f="http://sun.cert/types">Monty</f:first> <f:last>Duke</f:last> </p:Person>`

Answer: C D

Question: 2

A developer is writing a request-response Web service. An error occurs when the service executes. Which is true about the Body element of the SOAP reply message?

- A. It must NOT contain any fault elements.
- B. It must contain zero or one fault element.
- C. It must contain an array of fault elements.
- D. It can contain as many fault elements as it needs.

Answer : B

Question: 3

Where is the Kerberos ticket embedded in a SOAP header processed?

- A. Web service interaction layer
- B. Web service processing layer
- C. Web service interaction and processing layers
- D. It is an HTML issue and it is NOT related to Web services.

Answer : A

Question: 4

Which two are commonly used as SOAP headers? (Choose two.)

- A. Security information
- B. Transaction information
- C. Postal address information
- D. Stock quote request

Answer: A, B

Question: 5

According to the WS-I Basic Profile 1.1, which two message exchange patterns are allowed to use two-way message exchanges? (Choose two.)

- A. One-way
- B. Notification
- C. Solicit-response
- D. Request-response

Which two message exchange patterns are allowed to use two-way message exchanges? (Choose two.)

Answer: A, D

Question: 6

A developer uses the tModel class to represent a deleted tModel. Which two describe the behavior of the tModel class? (Choose two.)

- A. The delete_tModel method is used to delete a tModel.
- B. The tModels can be deleted.
- C. The deleted tModel class is used to represent a deleted tModel.
- D. The deleted tModel class is used to represent a deleted tModel.

Which two describe the behavior of the tModel class? (Choose two.)

del.

Answer: A, D

Question: 7

A stateful WebService can maintain that state in two ways to

- A. By using URL re-writing
- B. By adding a session cookie to the request
- C. By adding a conversation id to the SOAP header
- D. By requiring clients to send a client id parameter to all methods

two ways to

310-220 Demo Exam

Answer: C, D

Question: 8

In addition to SAX2

- A. XSLT
- B. JAXB
- C. SAAJ
- D. JDBC

Answer : A

Question: 9

Which SAAJ 1.2 type

- A. org.omg.dom.D
- B. javax.xml.soap.
- C. javax.xml.soap.
- D. javax.xml.soap.

Answer : D

Question: 10

Given:

```
public BulkResponse
Collection findQual
Boolean confirmed
Boolean confirmed
Collection associati
BusinessQueryMan
```

```
query
Boolean.Tr
```

A developer has
the findCallerAssociati
method invocation is show
BulkResponse object. Which is the

developer executes
context for the
39-40 will return a

- A. It contains a Collection of Association objects that the other party has confirmed with the caller.
- B. It contains a Collection of Organization objects that have confirmed the associations with the caller.
- C. It contains a Collection of Association objects that the other party has NOT yet confirmed with the caller.

310-220 Demo Exam

D. It contains a Collection of Key objects representing UUID keys for organizations that have confirmed the associations with the caller.

Answer : C

Question: 11

A developer in a business wants to create a Web service client that can be started from a Java application. How should the developer do this?

- A. Use role-based access control.
- B. Implement form-based authentication.
- C. Implement basic authentication.
- D. Provide a digital signature.

a Web service client that can be started from the developer do this?

Answer : D

Question: 12

Given: `<schema targetNamespace="http://www.foo.com" xmlns:ns0="http://www.foo.com" xmlns="http://www.foo.com" xmlns:xsi="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema-instance" name="Foo"> <sequence base="http://www.foo.com/xsdTypes" minOccurs="1" maxOccurs="1" ></sequence></schema>` Assuming the schema defines a long type that is derived from the base type (Choose two.)

- A. <element name="foo" type="long" base="http://www.foo.com/xsdTypes" minOccurs="1" maxOccurs="1" />
- B. <element name="foo" type="long" base="http://www.foo.com/xsdTypes" minOccurs="1" maxOccurs="1" />
- C. <element name="foo" type="long" base="http://www.foo.com/xsdTypes" minOccurs="1" maxOccurs="1" />
- D. <element name="foo" type="long" base="http://www.foo.com/xsdTypes" minOccurs="1" maxOccurs="1" />

Assuming the schema defines a long type that is derived from the base type with two elements use the same schema namespace?

310-220 Demo Exam